

Court No. - 51

Case :- JAIL APPEAL No. - 1405 of 2017

Appellant :- Anil

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- From Jail, Somya Chaturvedi A.C.

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Vipin Sinha, J.

Hon'ble Akhilesh Chandra Sharma, J.

List revised. None appears.

List after two weeks.

Order Date :- 8.1.2018

SP